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BREADED SPICY CRAB CAKES 48x32g
Short Product Name:
BREADED SPICY CRAB CAKES 48x32g

Crab cakes with red peppers, horseradish and cayenne, coated in crispy breadcrumbs flecked with coriander

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024030010384   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Paramount 21 Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : F1038

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

663kJ

157kcal
2.4g 0.31g 3.9g 1.12g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 663kJ 157kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 663kJ 

157kCal

Carbohydrates 23.6g

of which sugars 3.9g

Fat 2.4g

of which saturates 0.31g

Fibre 2.1g

Protein 9.2g

Salt 1.12g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains FISH, WHEAT & CRUSTACEANS

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>WHEAT</b> flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Crabmeat (<b>CRUSTACEANS</b>) (22%), Cod (<b>FISH</b>), water, mayonnaise (water, sunflower oil, maize starch, sugar, spirit vinegar,

salt, lemon juice, stabiliser (xanthan gum), red peppers ), red pepper (4%), horseradish sauce (4%) [water, milled horseradish, sunflower oil, maize starch, sugar, spirit vinegar, cider vinegar, salt, lemon juice,

stabiliser (xanthan gum)], dehydrated potato, onion, Worcestershire sauce [Water, Balsamic Vinegar, White Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Molasses, Onion, Tamarind, Ginger, Garlic, Salt, Chilli Powder, Clove.] shallots,

salt, yeast, garlic puree, lemon concentrate, paprika, coriander, cayenne pepper, modified potato starch, <b>WHEAT</b> starch, rapeseed oil, raising agent (E503), black pepper.

Supplier's Product Code : F1038

Product Added : 26 September 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 26 September 2024

erudus id : f71d9b16232b4296bb2c112edca1896b

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Contains

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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